
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

179 

17 

827 

10 

72 

2 

33 

6 

4 

42 

11 

32 

24 

97 

73 

13 

35 

702 

8 

27 

14 

Name 

Jan Wagenknecht 

Honza Rieger 

Libor Neckař 

Tim Rädlein 

Lubomír Škarda 

Iliev Tsvetan 

Niklas Meisenzahl 

Tom Flemming 

Ondřej Fuk 

Frank Thalmann 

Jakub Matušek 

Robert Hanžl 

Igor Lešinský 

Markus Dietze 

Martin Walther 

Tomáš Pavel 

Radek Kroupa 

Zbyněk Čurda 

Kay Hähner 

Reinhard Zängler 

Zdeněk Petan 

Class 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D1 

D5 

D5 

D5 

D1 

D2 

D1 

D1 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D2 

D4 

D2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

20:50.282 

20:57.197 

21:47.865 

21:48.956 

22:01.740 

22:04.016 

22:33.600 

22:34.202 

22:47.590 

22:49.971 

22:50.735 

22:52.851 

22:53.868 

21:17.215 

21:17.242 

21:40.988 

22:07.883 

22:42.523 

22:44.004 

23:11.540 

20:59.418 

Best Tm 

2:03.680 

2:03.780 

2:08.862 

2:09.550 

2:10.564 

2:11.226 

2:13.474 

2:12.793 

2:14.395 

2:15.214 

2:14.913 

2:14.797 

2:15.270 

2:18.886 

2:19.171 

2:22.845 

2:22.782 

2:29.892 

2:29.607 

2:32.348 

2:33.787 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

BLG 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

Název teamu 

SBM Motorsport 

Rieger Motorsport 

Lander Racing team 

Rädlein Racing 

Škardís Motorsport 

Motor Kart Racing 

Brand und Puttkammer Racing 

Flemming Motorsport 

Chabrmotorsport 

Jacky Racing 

JMT Racing 

Cartom 

ASK Formule Havířov 

GF Motorsport 

GF Motorsport 

Classic Racing 

KR Motorsport 

JMT Racing 

Hähner Motorsport 

ROZ Motorsport 

Chabrmotorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.915 

Avg. Speed 

155,571 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.680 

Best Speed 

157,267 

Best Lap by 

179 - Jan Wagenknecht 

 

Printed: 24.06.2023 21:30:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:18:43 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

22.06.2023 17:05 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                        ENIGOO RACING DAY


